Gender
Total
Ethnic
Background
Total
Age Group
Under 18
18-19
20-21
22-24
25-29
30-34
35-39
40-49
50-64
65 & over
Total

Female
Male

White
Black

Hispanic

Asian

Am Indian

Other-

Unknown

Count

94
290
246

210
251

200
219
470
378

32

2390

Demographics - Spring 2009

Status
Full-Time Part-Time Total Status Count Percent
390 1144 1534 Full-Time 673 28.2%
283 573 856 Part-Time 1717 71.8%
673 1717 2390 Total 2390
Type of Registration
HS taking
First-Time College
Freshman Returning Readmitted Transfer Courses Other Total
130 757 9 72 90 940 1998
24 94 3 17 6 76 220
5 18 0 4 4 64 95
0 0 2 6 24 40
1 0 2 0 6 11
3 1 2 0 11 26
163 888 13 929 106 1121 2390
Percent Status
3.9% Full-Time Part-Time Total
12.1% Degree 22 0 19 19
10.3% Associate 669 466 1135
Non- 4 1232 1236
8.8% Degree
10.5% Total 673 1717 2390
8.4%
9.2%
19.7%
15.8%
1.3%



